Name

Aldcroft, Roy
Anderson, Jeff
Bagnall, Caroline
Bardsley, Nicholas
Barrow, Joyce
Bentick, Bernie
Biggins, Tom

Bird, Ed

Boddington, Andrew
Broombhall, Peter
Buckley, Julia
Burchett, Garry
Butler, Gwilym
Carroll, Dean
Charmley, Steve
Clarke, John (Ted)
Connolly, Rachel ****
Dakin, Gerald
Dartnall, Rosemary
Davenport, Steve
Davies, Mary

Dean, Julian

Elner, Geoff

Evans, David

Evans, Julia

Evans, Roger

Gill, Paul

Gittins, Rob

Green, Nat

Halliday, Mary (Kate)
Harris, Simon R
Hartin, Nigel

Hignett, Nick
Houghton, Ruth
Huffer, Richard
Huffer, Tracey

Hunt, Vince
Hurst-Knight, Kirstie
Isherwood, Mike
Jones, Mark (Thomas)
Jones, Simon

Kerr, Duncan

Kidd, Heather

Lea, Christian

Luff, Hilary

Lumby, Nigel *
Lynch, Elliott

Macey, Robert
Marshall, Richard
Minnery, David
Morris, Dan
Moseley, Pamela
Mosley, Alan
Motley, Cecilia
Mullock, Peggy
Nellins, lan
Pardy, Kevin
Parry, Vivienne
Parsons, Tony
Picton, Lezley
Potter, Ed
Price, John
Schofield, Chris
Thomas, Dan
Tindall, Robert
Towers, Edward
Tremellen, Dave
Turley, Kevin
Vasmer, David
Wagner, Alex
Wild, Claire
Williams, Brian
Williams, Mark **
Wilson, Rob
Winwood, Les
Wynn, Paul

*

dekk

Shropshire Council
The Local Authorities (Members' Allowances) (England) Regulations 2003

Code

K1 L1
K2-3

K1
N1

L1

M1
J1

J1
N1

L3-8

F1
J1

L1 K8
J2-7

L1

N1
K2-5 J6-8

J1
N1
J2-5 H6-8

G1
H2-5

K7-8

L2

Basic Allowance

12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
6,254.16
12,891.00
12,776.25
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,776.25
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
704.11
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
9,915.49
12,891.00
3,575.34
12,891.00

Record of Allowances Paid To Members 2022-23

Special Responsibility
Allowance

3,222.96
616.69
0.00
3,222.96
12,891.00
0.00
3,222.96
0.00

0.00

0.00
6,446.04
0.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
9,666.96
0.00
3,399.62
0.00
12,891.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
2,862.40
0.00

0.00

0.00
9,669.00
12,891.00
0.00
3,222.96
8,594.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,958.73
0.00
12,891.00
8,132.77
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
16,164.62
0.00

0.00

0.00
29,004.96
9,487.50
0.00
1,226.38
0.00
360.92
0.00

0.00

0.00
3,039.05
0.00
12,891.00
3,867.96
0.00

0.00

0.00
9,669.00

Travelling &
Subsistence

267.30
0.00
0.00
0.00

765.00
0.00

318.65
0.00
0.00
0.00

855.38
0.00

1,740.14
0.00
48.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

702.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

725.67
0.00
0.00

585.86

564.30
0.00

397.80
0.00
0.00

1,105.20
0.00

380.25
0.00

727.43
0.00

1,388.13

289.80
0.00

638.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,470.95
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,719.45

576.36
0.00
0.00
0.00

514.31
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

729.90

140.40
0.00

51.84
0.00

Total

16,381.26
13,507.69
12,891.00
16,113.96
26,547.00
12,891.00
16,432.61
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
20,192.42
12,891.00
27,5622.14
25,782.00
25,830.60
12,891.00
6,254.16
12,891.00
12,776.25
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
13,593.00
22,557.96
12,891.00
16,290.62
12,891.00
26,507.67
12,891.00
12,891.00
13,476.86
13,455.30
15,753.40
13,288.80
12,891.00
12,891.00
23,665.20
25,782.00
13,271.25
16,113.96
22,212.43
12,891.00
14,279.13
13,180.80
12,891.00
15,487.82
12,891.00
25,782.00
21,023.77
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
12,891.00
25,782.00
25,782.00
31,5626.57
12,776.25
12,891.00
12,891.00
43,615.41
22,954.86
12,891.00
14,117.38
12,891.00
13,766.23
12,891.00
704.11
12,891.00
15,930.05
12,891.00
25,782.00
17,488.86
10,055.89
12,891.00
3,627.18
22,560.00



Please note that the above figures are inclusive of payments made to Members, Co-opted and previous
Members from 1st April 2022 to 31st March 2023 other than those indicated by the following codes:

CODES
from 01 April 2022
to 31 March 2023

-

N

from 01 April 2022
to 11 May 2022

3 from 12 May 2022
to 19 June 2022

4 from 20 June 2022
to 20 September 2022

5 from 21 September 2022
to 27 September 2022

6 from 28 September 2022
to 13 November 2022

7 from 14 November 2022
to 30 November 2022

8 from 01 December 2022
to 31 March 2023

KEY
F Chairman of the Council
G Leader of the Council
H Deputy Leader
J Cabinet Members
K Deputy Portfolio Holders
L Chairs/Vice Chairs of Committees
M Group Leader
N Chairs of Scrutiny Committees
P Deceased

* Resigned 21 April 2022

** Elected 24 June 2022
*** Deceased 19 July 2022
**** Elected 07 October 2022

# Includes adjustment for underpayment in previous financial year

These Regulations oblige the Council to publish the total amount paid to each of its Members. It should be

noted, however, that this obligation takes no account of the:

Distance that a Member must travel from his/her home to the Council's principal office; or

Frequency of such journeys, particularly for those Members referred to above and who hold a senior office; or

Requirement for those officeholders to travel both extensively within the County and sometimes further

afield when undertaking their public duties.

Andy Begley, Chief Executive
Shirehall, Shrewsbury



